5000m kéaimine

26.27,5
29.46,3
30.28,3
30.51,9
34.58,5

Maarika Taukul
Margarita Kozlova
Margarita Kozlova
Anastasija SkatSko
Anzela Suhhanova

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

05.02.85 B. Junk Kaimisklubi
28.02.96 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
28.02.96 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
24.08.01 JK Tempo
09.09.94 NPSK Narvic
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Valga
Murjani
Valga
Valga
Valga

01.06.13
20.04.13
01.06.13
01.06.13
01.06.13



